
ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
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RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 MATH SUB6 TOP4 CR.PT

1 9713036509 RAJANI   ADAK 191618114004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO87.00 74.00 81.00 70.00 79.00 76.00 323.00 323.00
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1 9313009109 ASHISH  SARKAR 191209114011 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 98.00 98.00 95.00 97.00 98.00 98.00 392.00 392.00

2 9313034216 BAPPA  BISWAS 191209114001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 98.00 98.00 92.00 90.00 98.00 98.00 392.00 392.00

3 9113027304 SOUMYADIP  MONDAL 191542117001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 97.00 97.00 98.00 98.00 97.00 99.00 392.00 392.00

4 9713033568 BIKRAM  SAHA 194055114006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 98.00 98.00 97.00 92.00 98.00 0.00 391.00 391.00

5 9513041100 KALISANKAR   MAITY 191529114002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 97.00 97.00 99.00 97.00 98.00 391.00 391.00

6 9713001823 SHRIJITA  MITRA 196270115010 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 99.00 99.00 93.00 93.00 99.00 0.00 390.00 390.00

7 9713018377 SUMAN   NASKAR 191542114007 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 97.00 97.00 98.00 98.00 97.00 0.00 390.00 390.00

8 9113022823 SRIKANTA   MONDAL 196819114006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 97.00 97.00 99.00 95.00 97.00 0.00 390.00 390.00

9 9713032409 SK AMIR HOSSEN 1920041-14002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-A NO 97.00 97.00 99.00 95.00 97.00 0.00 390.00 390.00

10 9113041129 RUDRA  PRASAD  PANDA 191529114001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 97.00 98.00 98.00 97.00 97.00 390.00 390.00

11 9313023694 SUPRIYA  KHATUN 191542114011 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 97.00 95.00 92.00 97.00 97.00 388.00 388.00

12 9313032444 ABHI  PANDIT 1920041-14001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 97.00 97.00 97.00 95.00 97.00 0.00 388.00 388.00

13 9713049139 AJAY RUDRA PRASAD PANDA SHEET 191529114023 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 97.00 95.00 95.00 97.00 97.00 388.00 388.00

14 9713040239 GOUTAM   PRAMANIK 193036114011 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 93.00 97.00 97.00 92.00 97.00 97.00 388.00 388.00

15 9513026038 FULAN   DAS 192009114003 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 99.00 99.00 86.00 88.00 99.00 90.00 387.00 387.00

16 9113000387 ABU SAYEED MONDAL 1963861 11001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-A NO 98.00 98.00 93.00 92.00 98.00 93.00 387.00 387.00

17 9713048734 SORIFUL  ISLAM 194055114001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-A NO 98.00 98.00 92.00 89.00 98.00 0.00 386.00 386.00

18 9713022718 RONI   MONDAL 196819114020 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 97.00 97.00 95.00 95.00 97.00 0.00 386.00 386.00

19 9713025911 SIDDHARTHA  ROY 191382114006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-B NO 97.00 97.00 95.00 95.00 97.00 92.00 386.00 386.00

20 9313033613 AKASH  ADHIKARI 194055114005 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 97.00 95.00 92.00 97.00 0.00 386.00 386.00

21 9113030920 DEBESH   PATRA 192003116004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-B NO 93.00 93.00 98.00 98.00 97.00 91.00 386.00 386.00

22 9313021298 SUBHAM   KUNDU ROLL-1993561 NO-120142020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-B NO 96.00 96.00 97.00 97.00 96.00 0.00 386.00 386.00

23 9313029374 SUBHASIS  DAS 191613114015 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 96.00 96.00 97.00 94.00 96.00 95.00 385.00 385.00

24 9713030477 JOYKISHAN  ROY 1983981-14004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 97.00 97.00 93.00 89.00 97.00 0.00 384.00 384.00

25 9713047735 PABITRA  MONDAL 1920041-14004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 93.00 97.00 89.00 97.00 0.00 384.00 384.00

26 9713019373 RAJKUMAR  GHARAMI 1915421-14002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 96.00 96.00 94.00 91.00 96.00 96.00 384.00 384.00

27 9713050216 BIKRAM   PRAMANIK 191542114015 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-B NO 96.00 96.00 96.00 93.00 96.00 94.00 384.00 384.00

28 9513048697 MD  ASRAFUL SK 194055114002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 97.00 92.00 89.00 97.00 0.00 383.00 383.00

29 9113046683 TANMAY   MONDAL 19154011008 2020 OTHERS GEN NO 95.00 95.00 96.00 96.00 95.00 96.00 383.00 383.00

30 9313016622 SOUMEN  GHARAMI 1915421 14004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 96.00 96.00 91.00 94.00 96.00 0.00 382.00 382.00
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31 9313018817 BHASKAR  DAS 191542114009 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 96.00 96.00 94.00 91.00 96.00 0.00 382.00 382.00

32 9713019017 SONU  PURKAIT 191542114008 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 96.00 96.00 91.00 94.00 96.00 0.00 382.00 382.00

33 9113026773 ASHIS   DAS 196299114001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 96.00 96.00 93.00 91.00 96.00 94.00 382.00 382.00

34 9713007400 HHH  654326-9765 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 92.00 98.00 85.00 96.00 96.00 382.00 382.00

35 9513044596 SK JAHID ALI 192503114002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-A NO 96.00 92.00 97.00 91.00 92.00 97.00 382.00 382.00

36 9513030744 SUBIR   PANDIT 193036114018 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 92.00 96.00 88.00 88.00 96.00 97.00 381.00 381.00

37 9313031180 SUBHRO  ROY 191209114006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 93.00 93.00 86.00 90.00 97.00 97.00 380.00 380.00

38 9313046420 SUBHENDU   PRADHAN 191584114017 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 91.00 95.00 94.00 96.00 95.00 93.00 380.00 380.00

39 9113032469 KOUSHIK  GOSWAMI 1920041-14009 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 96.00 96.00 91.00 82.00 96.00 0.00 379.00 379.00

40 9513045419 SANJIB  BARIK 193094114007 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-B NO 98.00 98.00 83.00 83.00 98.00 0.00 377.00 377.00

41 9113022979 SATYAJIT   DAS 196819117006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 96.00 96.00 89.00 85.00 96.00 0.00 377.00 377.00

42 9113035254 INDRAJIT   DEY 915841-4018 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 94.00 94.00 82.00 95.00 94.00 85.00 377.00 377.00

43 9313040164 SUSMITA  KHATA 191618114014 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 89.00 90.00 92.00 97.00 89.00 376.00 376.00

44 9513034906 SHUVADEEP   SAMANTA 191590114011 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 96.00 96.00 88.00 88.00 96.00 0.00 376.00 376.00

45 9713039094 SURESH   SEN 192003116017 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-B NO 83.00 87.00 97.00 94.00 92.00 93.00 376.00 376.00

46 9113026712 SOUMEN  DAS 4205119006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 90.00 95.00 88.00 86.00 99.00 90.00 374.00 374.00

47 9513040224 ARYA  MANNA 192548114006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 87.00 92.00 91.00 91.00 96.00 95.00 374.00 374.00

48 9713036908 ANIMESH  DOLUI 191580114007 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 96.00 83.00 95.00 88.00 92.00 91.00 374.00 374.00

49 9713032559 PRAKASH   HALDER 1915421-17002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 96.00 96.00 85.00 85.00 96.00 0.00 373.00 373.00

50 9713002043 ABHIJIT   CHAKRABARTY 191248111004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 93.00 93.00 93.00 89.00 93.00 0.00 372.00 372.00

51 9313043844 DIPENDU   MALI 193036114020 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 92.00 96.00 91.00 82.00 92.00 82.00 371.00 371.00

52 9313023926 REHENA   MORAL 191588114014 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 97.00 93.00 86.00 92.00 89.00 0.00 371.00 371.00

53 9313022348 SWADESH  SARKAR 1950701-14011 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 94.00 94.00 88.00 80.00 94.00 74.00 370.00 370.00

54 9113033279 PRITAM  DAS 1925511 NO 14004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 96.25 96.25 88.57 85.71 88.75 0.00 369.82 369.82

55 9313001971 DIPAYAN   DEY 430711-1073 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 94.00 85.00 95.00 94.00 86.00 84.00 369.00 369.00

56 9313033777 AYAN  DAS 191618114003 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 96.00 83.00 85.00 73.00 96.00 91.00 368.00 368.00

57 9313020594 MOUMITA  NASKAR 191542114014 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 94.00 94.00 83.00 86.00 94.00 0.00 368.00 368.00

58 9713020848 MOUMITA  NASKAR 1915421   14014 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 94.00 94.00 83.00 86.00 94.00 0.00 368.00 368.00

59 9113027728 RAJIB  MALIK 1925691-14012 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 95.00 91.00 91.00 75.00 91.00 0.00 368.00 368.00

60 9313003557 ARUP   KONER 191135115004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 93.00 93.00 77.00 83.00 97.00 0.00 366.00 366.00
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61 9313014548 BIPASHA  DUTTA 452221-2079 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 84.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 70.00 81.00 366.00 366.00

62 9713015126 KOUSHIK  CHAKRABORTY 1925311-14002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 83.00 92.00 89.00 82.00 92.00 91.00 364.00 364.00

63 9313046346 SUDIPTA  DAS 915841-4008 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 89.00 96.00 80.00 81.00 94.00 364.00 364.00

64 9313031644 RUPAM  MUKHERJEE 5767433 2016 ISC GEN NO 86.00 88.00 97.00 86.00 92.00 66.00 363.00 363.00

65 9313028452 SANJIB  SHIT 191540111012 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 91.00 91.00 87.00 87.00 91.00 90.00 363.00 363.00

66 9513040206 PRITAM  POREY 191580114008 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 95.00 82.00 92.00 87.00 86.00 89.00 363.00 363.00

67 9313037002 TIMIR   SARDAR 191580114003 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 96.00 83.00 85.00 88.00 92.00 0.00 361.00 361.00

68 9113030660 RANJAN  DAS 915841-4013 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 94.00 86.00 86.00 85.00 94.00 360.00 360.00

69 9713004148 PRITAM   DUTTA 19113515005 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 92.00 92.00 0.00 79.00 96.00 73.00 359.00 359.00

70 9513027718 SHRUTI  BHATTACHARYA 12643740 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 94.00 92.00 93.00 80.00 71.00 359.00 359.00

71 9513037982 SANJU   HALDER 191618114002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 96.00 79.00 87.00 73.00 96.00 70.00 358.00 358.00

72 9513047987 SHUVRO   BALA 1912481 NO 1003 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 89.00 89.00 89.00 86.00 89.00 0.00 356.00 356.00

73 9313050235 SUBHRADIP   MONDAL 191581114009 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 91.00 86.00 90.00 84.00 77.00 89.00 356.00 356.00

74 9313038431 ANKITA  CHATTERJEE 461421-1736 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 81.00 91.00 91.00 90.00 83.00 355.00 355.00

75 9313005077 PURABI - THAPA 190099114015 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 89.00 89.00 74.00 88.00 89.00 83.00 355.00 355.00

76 9713036767 GOURAB  NASKAR 191756114002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 91.00 91.00 81.00 81.00 91.00 0.00 354.00 354.00

77 9513041213 ABHISHEK  BHATTACHARYA 195527111017 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 92.00 87.00 82.00 88.00 87.00 87.00 354.00 354.00

78 9313049782 ACHINTA  MONDAL 193704114002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 87.00 87.00 89.00 85.00 87.00 91.00 354.00 354.00

79 9513014523 SOURADEEP  HAZRA 191534114011 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 86.00 86.00 89.00 84.00 86.00 92.00 353.00 353.00

80 9513043393 SANJU  BURUI 191580114006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 96.00 79.00 82.00 82.00 92.00 79.00 352.00 352.00

81 9113033481 JHUMPA   MONDAL 191580114019 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 96.00 87.00 81.00 82.00 87.00 79.00 352.00 352.00

82 9113009167 SHIVOM   RAY 191534114012 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 87.00 87.00 89.00 82.00 87.00 89.00 352.00 352.00

83 9713041621 RAMIJ   GAYEN 191618114016 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-A NO 86.00 77.00 89.00 75.00 95.00 81.00 351.00 351.00

84 9313038067 RAKIBUL   LASKAR 191618114006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 86.00 82.00 89.00 81.00 91.00 84.00 350.00 350.00

85 9513031897 SOUMITRA  GIRI 19303664 14005 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 91.00 86.00 87.00 81.00 86.00 86.00 350.00 350.00

86 9113047163 SUMAN   CHANDRA 191580114002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 96.00 79.00 76.00 82.00 92.00 74.00 349.00 349.00

87 9713000837 SAYAN   MONDAL 191597114016 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-B NO 86.00 91.00 81.00 78.00 91.00 0.00 349.00 349.00

88 9713038092 SAMIM  PAIK 191618114008 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-B NO 87.00 74.00 87.00 76.00 92.00 82.00 348.00 348.00

89 9513022604 SARANDEEP   MONDAL 1915341-14031 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 87.00 87.00 85.00 85.00 87.00 87.00 348.00 348.00

90 9713046509 NARESH  DAS 195503114018 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 79.00 79.00 93.00 91.00 79.00 85.00 348.00 348.00
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91 9513049369 SADHAN  DAS 191135115008 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 91.00 86.00 72.00 75.00 95.00 0.00 347.00 347.00

92 9513032243 PRIT  BERA 191618114012 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 95.00 60.00 85.00 81.00 82.00 84.00 346.00 346.00

93 9113033745 KOUSHIK  KUMAR  MAITY 400811-1405 2017 WBCHSE GEN NO 88.00 90.00 85.00 82.00 74.00 0.00 345.00 345.00

94 9513038121 SK  MOHINUR 191618114007 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 86.00 82.00 87.00 81.00 86.00 81.00 341.00 341.00

95 9113001150 ABHIK  CHOWDHURY 465811-1588 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 72.00 91.00 84.00 68.00 83.00 340.00 340.00

96 9713040550 SAYAN   DAS 465811-1592 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 85.00 78.00 86.00 85.00 34.00 84.00 340.00 340.00

97 9313004207 RITWIK  DAS 191534114003 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 82.00 82.00 89.00 81.00 86.00 81.00 339.00 339.00

98 9313045900 ANTARA  DEY SIKDER 431521-1303 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 84.00 86.00 87.00 52.00 67.00 338.00 338.00

99 9513046740 GOPAL  RANA 191135115007 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 91.00 82.00 69.00 69.00 95.00 0.00 337.00 337.00

100 9713046125 DEBOJYOTI  JANA 191618114017 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 86.00 64.00 81.00 78.00 91.00 0.00 336.00 336.00

101 9313018792 DEBASISH   SARDAR 191534114005 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 82.00 82.00 83.00 78.00 86.00 85.00 336.00 336.00

102 9713038132 SK  OHIDUL ISLAM 191618114033 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 85.00 81.00 84.00 80.00 85.00 80.00 335.00 335.00

103 9513051508 SIMRAN  CHAUDHARY 12620720 2020 CBSE SC NO 0.00 85.00 89.00 77.00 66.00 83.00 334.00 334.00

104 9713046514 SUBHADIP  BHATTACHARYA 320411-1456 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 83.00 73.00 85.00 76.00 83.00 333.00 333.00

105 9713019506 SANI   MONDAL 191534114002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 82.00 82.00 81.00 75.00 86.00 81.00 331.00 331.00

106 9513035057 PRITAM  MUKHERJEE 191534114001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 82.00 82.00 81.00 72.00 86.00 79.00 331.00 331.00

107 9713037985 NUMAN AKHTER SIDDIQUI 6475945 2019 ISC GEN NO 90.00 70.00 56.00 79.00 64.00 92.00 331.00 331.00

108 9513030998 SOHAM  SAHA 2201481/151 2020 ISC GEN NO 90.00 72.00 55.00 86.00 60.00 83.00 331.00 331.00

109 9513006546 ARPAN  DAS 578954-7658 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 87.00 54.00 87.00 65.00 89.00 330.00 330.00

110 9713052397 BISWAJIT  DEY 191135115009 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 89.00 85.00 65.00 65.00 89.00 0.00 328.00 328.00

111 9713050362 ABIR  LASKAR 2158391/002 2015 ISC GEN NO 0.00 86.00 72.00 72.00 74.00 95.00 327.00 327.00

112 9113038060 SUSHANT  SINGH 7664641 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 77.00 83.00 74.00 60.00 92.00 326.00 326.00

113 9513016048 KABITA  SARKAR 440322-1022 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 74.00 82.00 81.00 44.00 81.00 326.00 326.00

114 9713034212 ABHISEK  PRADHAN 191135115002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 86.00 86.00 63.00 66.00 86.00 0.00 324.00 324.00

115 9713036509 RAJANI   ADAK 191618114004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN YES 87.00 74.00 81.00 70.00 79.00 76.00 323.00 323.00

116 9513018893 SOMNATH  ADHIKARY 191534114004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 77.00 82.00 79.00 75.00 82.00 79.00 322.00 322.00

117 9513025755 APURBA  MONDAL 191626114002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 87.00 79.00 77.00 76.00 79.00 76.00 322.00 322.00

118 9313047451 KUSAL  BERA 191618114031 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 86.00 69.00 72.00 72.00 91.00 0.00 321.00 321.00

119 9513040676 SK MD ASLAM 192560114014 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 73.00 51.00 78.00 72.00 86.00 82.00 319.00 319.00

120 9113023334 RAHUL  MONDAL 232811-1153 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 50.00 83.00 83.00 53.00 71.00 319.00 319.00
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121 9713049028 MEGHA  DASGUPTA 12642367 2020 CBSE GEN NO 76.00 88.00 77.00 59.00 61.00 77.00 318.00 318.00

122 9713040727 SK  DILAR 421111-1314 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 71.00 85.00 82.00 80.00 47.00 62.00 318.00 318.00

123 9113003064 SUBHANKAR  PAUL 431811-1752 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 82.00 82.00 82.00 50.00 60.00 316.00 316.00

124 9713031719 SHREYASHI  CHATTERJEE 5628513 2015 ISC GEN NO 80.00 90.00 76.00 66.00 69.00 66.00 315.00 315.00

125 9713019256 SOUMITRA  MAHATA ROLL-1936301, NO-140252020WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-B NO 74.00 79.00 79.00 82.00 70.00 74.00 314.00 314.00

126 9513013446 SWARNENDU  MUKHOPADHYAY 191061115022 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 79.00 79.00 76.00 73.00 79.00 0.00 313.00 313.00

127 9513040578 POULOMI  MANNA 6631840 2020 ISC GEN NO 92.00 82.00 84.00 47.00 35.00 54.00 312.00 312.00

128 9313049266 ANUSHREETA   DAS 120221-1360 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 58.00 83.00 82.00 45.00 66.00 311.00 311.00

129 9313049733 BHUSAN  MONDAL 167773115010 2017WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 56.00 70.00 77.00 77.00 68.00 84.00 308.00 308.00

130 9313040839 KRISHNENDU  GHOSH 230911-1018 2019 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 84.00 74.00 71.00 66.00 73.00 76.00 307.00 307.00

131 9513045490 SAHIL HASAN LASKAR 6721890 2020 ISC GEN NO 87.00 77.00 83.00 58.00 40.00 60.00 307.00 307.00

132 9713043491 SUPRIYA   KAYAL 183541-1140 2019 WBCHSE SC NO 61.00 79.00 70.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 304.00 304.00

133 9513028196 KANJAKSHA  DE 462511-1491 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 72.00 48.00 72.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 300.00 300.00

134 9113038314 SUDIP  SETH 464611-1340 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 76.00 73.00 76.00 73.00 68.00 61.00 298.00 298.00

135 9313049298 RATAN  DAS 166851116002 2017WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 64.00 63.00 59.00 71.00 95.00 63.00 293.00 293.00

136 9513031619 AJOY  GARAI 1740821 11002 2018WEST BENGAL STATE COOBC-B NO 55.00 71.00 68.00 74.00 80.00 63.00 293.00 293.00

137 9313042174 SAMARENDU   PRAMANIK 464611-1015 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 74.00 73.00 76.00 54.00 53.00 293.00 293.00

138 9713027542 RAJIB   MODAK 192064114009 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 73.00 60.00 69.00 72.00 69.00 77.00 291.00 291.00

139 9313038081 RAJIB  SEAL 260044163094 2017NATIONAL INSTITUTE OSC NO 66.00 59.00 83.00 54.00 45.00 82.00 290.00 290.00

140 9513029915 ISHITA  DUTTA 210221-1494 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 48.00 75.00 77.00 77.00 60.00 58.00 289.00 289.00

141 9113027788 RAJENDRA NATTH DAS 192064114019 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 72.00 59.00 77.00 71.00 67.00 68.00 288.00 288.00

142 9713014653 SHANWAJ KABIR MOLLA 461811-1357 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 75.00 58.00 64.00 75.00 37.00 72.00 286.00 286.00

143 9713050897 RONIT  KUMAR  DAS 400811-1672 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 72.00 71.00 72.00 44.00 50.00 285.00 285.00

144 9713042749 SUPRIYO  DEY 421511-1265 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 70.00 73.00 64.00 56.00 53.00 284.00 284.00

145 9513016665 INDRANIL  CHAKRABORTY 465811-1002 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 70.00 65.00 70.00 44.00 65.00 275.00 275.00

146 9513045402 NABYENDU  BARUI 182588114017 2019WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 44.00 67.00 71.00 85.00 49.00 47.00 272.00 272.00

147 9113008580 SWAPNAMAY  SAHA 186340115011 2019WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 67.00 73.00 70.00 49.00 58.00 0.00 268.00 268.00

148 9713019747 MUKESH  KUMAR 20010176 2020BIHAR SCHOOL OF EXAMST NO 66.00 67.00 56.00 65.00 46.00 66.00 264.00 264.00

149 9713005425 SHIBNATH   GHOSH 463611-1249 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 57.00 66.00 67.00 70.00 46.00 52.00 260.00 260.00

150 9513035599 SOUDEEP  ROY 463911-1811 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 61.00 60.00 68.00 71.00 41.00 55.00 260.00 260.00
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151 9513046374 SUMAN  KAYAL 181590114010 2019WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 60.00 44.00 77.00 56.00 57.00 61.00 255.00 255.00

152 9713028121 MEERAN AHMED SARSHAAR 654611 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 70.00 52.00 59.00 44.00 54.00 235.00 235.00

153 9513039970 RAUSHAN  JAHAN 160099114003 2017WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 61.00 58.00 47.00 69.00 42.00 0.00 235.00 235.00

154 9313004213 SUMIT  KISKU 2201368/018 2020 ISC ST NO 0.00 51.00 79.00 25.00 44.00 57.00 231.00 231.00

155 9713043632 BIKASH KUMAR MAHATO 12623047 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 68.00 45.00 47.00 39.00 52.00 212.00 212.00

156 9313031211 NIRMALYA  MUKHOPADHYAY 510021502028 2016WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 31.00 51.00 42.00 53.00 44.00 61.00 209.00 209.00

157 9513051806 ABHIJIT   MONDAL 512481302020 2015WEST BENGAL STATE COSC NO 37.00 34.00 82.00 34.00 34.00 0.00 187.00 187.00
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1 9113027304 SOUMYADIP  MONDAL 191542117001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO97.00 97.00 98.00 98.00 97.00 99.00 392.00 392.00

2 9713033568 BIKRAM  SAHA 194055114006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO98.00 98.00 97.00 92.00 98.00 0.00 391.00 391.00

3 9713018377 SUMAN   NASKAR 191542114007 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO97.00 97.00 98.00 98.00 97.00 0.00 390.00 390.00

4 9113022823 SRIKANTA   MONDAL 196819114006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO97.00 97.00 99.00 95.00 97.00 0.00 390.00 390.00

5 9313032444 ABHI  PANDIT 1920041-14001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO97.00 97.00 97.00 95.00 97.00 0.00 388.00 388.00

6 9713022718 RONI   MONDAL 196819114020 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO97.00 97.00 95.00 95.00 97.00 0.00 386.00 386.00

7 9313029374 SUBHASIS  DAS 191613114015 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO96.00 96.00 97.00 94.00 96.00 95.00 385.00 385.00

8 9713030477 JOYKISHAN  ROY 1983981-14004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO97.00 97.00 93.00 89.00 97.00 0.00 384.00 384.00

9 9713019373 RAJKUMAR  GHARAMI 1915421-14002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO96.00 96.00 94.00 91.00 96.00 96.00 384.00 384.00

10 9313018817 BHASKAR  DAS 191542114009 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO96.00 96.00 94.00 91.00 96.00 0.00 382.00 382.00

11 9313016622 SOUMEN  GHARAMI 1915421 14004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO96.00 96.00 91.00 94.00 96.00 0.00 382.00 382.00

12 9113022979 SATYAJIT   DAS 196819117006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO96.00 96.00 89.00 85.00 96.00 0.00 377.00 377.00

13 9713036908 ANIMESH  DOLUI 191580114007 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO96.00 83.00 95.00 88.00 92.00 91.00 374.00 374.00

14 9713032559 PRAKASH   HALDER 1915421-17002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO96.00 96.00 85.00 85.00 96.00 0.00 373.00 373.00

15 9313043844 DIPENDU   MALI 193036114020 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO92.00 96.00 91.00 82.00 92.00 82.00 371.00 371.00

16 9313020594 MOUMITA  NASKAR 191542114014 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO94.00 94.00 83.00 86.00 94.00 0.00 368.00 368.00

17 9713020848 MOUMITA  NASKAR 1915421   14014 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO94.00 94.00 83.00 86.00 94.00 0.00 368.00 368.00

18 9113027728 RAJIB  MALIK 1925691-14012 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO95.00 91.00 91.00 75.00 91.00 0.00 368.00 368.00

19 9313037002 TIMIR   SARDAR 191580114003 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO96.00 83.00 85.00 88.00 92.00 0.00 361.00 361.00

20 9713036767 GOURAB  NASKAR 191756114002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO91.00 91.00 81.00 81.00 91.00 0.00 354.00 354.00

21 9513043393 SANJU  BURUI 191580114006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO96.00 79.00 82.00 82.00 92.00 79.00 352.00 352.00

22 9513022604 SARANDEEP   MONDAL 1915341-14031 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO87.00 87.00 85.00 85.00 87.00 87.00 348.00 348.00

23 9713046509 NARESH  DAS 195503114018 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO79.00 79.00 93.00 91.00 79.00 85.00 348.00 348.00

24 9513049369 SADHAN  DAS 191135115008 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO91.00 86.00 72.00 75.00 95.00 0.00 347.00 347.00

25 9313004207 RITWIK  DAS 191534114003 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO82.00 82.00 89.00 81.00 86.00 81.00 339.00 339.00

26 9313018792 DEBASISH   SARDAR 191534114005 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO82.00 82.00 83.00 78.00 86.00 85.00 336.00 336.00

27 9513051508 SIMRAN  CHAUDHARY 12620720 2020 CBSE 0.00 85.00 89.00 77.00 66.00 83.00 334.00 334.00

28 9713019506 SANI   MONDAL 191534114002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO82.00 82.00 81.00 75.00 86.00 81.00 331.00 331.00

29 9513025755 APURBA  MONDAL 191626114002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO87.00 79.00 77.00 76.00 79.00 76.00 322.00 322.00

30 9313049733 BHUSAN  MONDAL 167773115010 2017WEST BENGAL STATE CO56.00 70.00 77.00 77.00 68.00 84.00 308.00 308.00
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31 9713043491 SUPRIYA   KAYAL 183541-1140 2019 WBCHSE 61.00 79.00 70.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 304.00 304.00

32 9313049298 RATAN  DAS 166851116002 2017WEST BENGAL STATE CO64.00 63.00 59.00 71.00 95.00 63.00 293.00 293.00

33 9313038081 RAJIB  SEAL 260044163094 2017NATIONAL INSTITUTE O66.00 59.00 83.00 54.00 45.00 82.00 290.00 290.00

34 9513051806 ABHIJIT   MONDAL 512481302020 2015WEST BENGAL STATE CO37.00 34.00 82.00 34.00 34.00 0.00 187.00 187.00

Page No: 9



ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT(B.VOC.)                             CATEGORY :ST    PH:NO

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 MATH SUB6 TOP4 CR.PT

1 9713019747 MUKESH  KUMAR 20010176 2020BIHAR SCHOOL OF EXAM66.00 67.00 56.00 65.00 46.00 66.00 264.00 264.00

2 9313004213 SUMIT  KISKU 2201368/018 2020 ISC 0.00 51.00 79.00 25.00 44.00 57.00 231.00 231.00
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1 9713032409 SK AMIR HOSSEN 1920041-14002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO97.00 97.00 99.00 95.00 97.00 0.00 390.00 390.00

2 9113000387 ABU SAYEED MONDAL 1963861 11001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO98.00 98.00 93.00 92.00 98.00 93.00 387.00 387.00

3 9713048734 SORIFUL  ISLAM 194055114001 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO98.00 98.00 92.00 89.00 98.00 0.00 386.00 386.00

4 9513044596 SK JAHID ALI 192503114002 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO96.00 92.00 97.00 91.00 92.00 97.00 382.00 382.00

5 9713041621 RAMIJ   GAYEN 191618114016 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO86.00 77.00 89.00 75.00 95.00 81.00 351.00 351.00

6 9713040727 SK  DILAR 421111-1314 2020 WBCHSE 71.00 85.00 82.00 80.00 47.00 62.00 318.00 318.00

7 9713014653 SHANWAJ KABIR MOLLA 461811-1357 2020 WBCHSE 75.00 58.00 64.00 75.00 37.00 72.00 286.00 286.00
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1 9713025911 SIDDHARTHA  ROY 191382114006 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO97.00 97.00 95.00 95.00 97.00 92.00 386.00 386.00

2 9113030920 DEBESH   PATRA 192003116004 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO93.00 93.00 98.00 98.00 97.00 91.00 386.00 386.00

3 9313021298 SUBHAM   KUNDU ROLL-1993561 NO-120142020WEST BENGAL STATE CO96.00 96.00 97.00 97.00 96.00 0.00 386.00 386.00

4 9713050216 BIKRAM   PRAMANIK 191542114015 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO96.00 96.00 96.00 93.00 96.00 94.00 384.00 384.00

5 9513045419 SANJIB  BARIK 193094114007 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO98.00 98.00 83.00 83.00 98.00 0.00 377.00 377.00

6 9113035254 INDRAJIT   DEY 915841-4018 2020 WBCHSE 94.00 94.00 82.00 95.00 94.00 85.00 377.00 377.00

7 9713039094 SURESH   SEN 192003116017 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO83.00 87.00 97.00 94.00 92.00 93.00 376.00 376.00

8 9313001971 DIPAYAN   DEY 430711-1073 2020 WBCHSE 94.00 85.00 95.00 94.00 86.00 84.00 369.00 369.00

9 9713000837 SAYAN   MONDAL 191597114016 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO86.00 91.00 81.00 78.00 91.00 0.00 349.00 349.00

10 9713038092 SAMIM  PAIK 191618114008 2020WEST BENGAL STATE CO87.00 74.00 87.00 76.00 92.00 82.00 348.00 348.00

11 9713019256 SOUMITRA  MAHATA ROLL-1936301, NO-140252020WEST BENGAL STATE CO74.00 79.00 79.00 82.00 70.00 74.00 314.00 314.00

12 9313040839 KRISHNENDU  GHOSH 230911-1018 2019 WBCHSE 84.00 74.00 71.00 66.00 73.00 76.00 307.00 307.00

13 9513028196 KANJAKSHA  DE 462511-1491 2020 WBCHSE 72.00 48.00 72.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 300.00 300.00

14 9513031619 AJOY  GARAI 1740821 11002 2018WEST BENGAL STATE CO55.00 71.00 68.00 74.00 80.00 63.00 293.00 293.00

15 9713005425 SHIBNATH   GHOSH 463611-1249 2020 WBCHSE 57.00 66.00 67.00 70.00 46.00 52.00 260.00 260.00
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